

Introduction

1.

City of McMinnville
Municipal Airport
(Public Works Department)
231 NE 5th Street
McMinnville, OR 97128
503.434.7312
www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov

Century West Engineering

Airport Master Plan Public Advisory Committee Meeting Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Committee Members: City Council Chambers, Civic Hall, 200 NE 2nd Street or Zoom

6:00 pm Meeting:

The Public may join online via Zoom Meeting:

https://mcminnvilleoregon.zoom.us/j/89433176657

Meeting ID: 894 3317 6657

Passcode: None

Or you can call in and listen via zoom: 1-253 215 8782

AGENDA

2.	Airport Administrator Comments	Airport Administrator
3.	Public Comments	Airport Administrator
4.	Preferred Alternatives Presentation	Century West Engineering
5.	Discussion	PAC Committee Members
6.	Closing	Century West Engineering and Airport Administrator
7.	Adjournment	Airport Administrator